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EVENT 201 Boys Open 400m Freestyle            

 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alex Boyer 11 Darlington   5:18.65   329  
 50m    34.68 100m  1:12.77 150m  1:52.39 200m  2:33.14 250m  3:14.27 300m  3:55.84 350m  4:37.34 400m  5:18.65 
    34.68    38.09    39.62    40.75    41.13    41.57    41.50    41.31 
2. Finn Ripley 11 Bo Stockton   5:29.73   297  
 50m    36.59 100m  1:17.84 150m  1:59.99 200m  2:42.19 250m  3:24.48 300m  4:07.28 350m  4:48.74 400m  5:29.73 
    36.59    41.25    42.15    42.20    42.29    42.80    41.46    40.99 
3. Daniel Barrett 11 Gates &Whick   5:40.73   269  
 50m - 100m  1:19.16 150m - 200m  2:48.76 250m - 300m  4:16.77 350m  5:00.53 400m  5:40.73 
 -  1:19.16 -  1:29.60 -  1:28.01    43.76    40.20 
4. Maximus Murray 11 Gates &Whick   5:44.87   259  
 50m    37.72 100m  1:20.28 150m  2:03.04 200m  2:47.27 250m  3:31.91 300m  4:15.54 350m  4:59.69 400m  5:44.87 
    37.72    42.56    42.76    44.23    44.64    43.63    44.15    45.18 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Luke McGee 12 Co Sund'land   5:00.69   392  
 50m    33.66 100m  1:12.42 150m  1:51.23 200m  2:30.58 250m  3:08.93 300m  3:48.26 350m  4:25.91 400m  5:00.69 
    33.66    38.76    38.81    39.35    38.35    39.33    37.65    34.78 
2. Daniel Jackson 12 Bo Kirklees   5:07.91   365  
 50m    35.30 100m  1:15.08 150m  1:54.67 200m  2:35.01 250m  3:14.06 300m  3:53.31 350m  4:32.17 400m  5:07.91 
    35.30    39.78    39.59    40.34    39.05    39.25    38.86    35.74 
3. James Plant 12 Bo Kirklees   5:08.22   363  
 50m    34.41 100m  1:12.75 150m  1:53.39 200m  2:32.42 250m  3:12.87 300m  3:52.32 350m  4:31.28 400m  5:08.22 
    34.41    38.34    40.64    39.03    40.45    39.45    38.96    36.94 
4. Reece Blackett 12 Newcastle   5:11.91   351  
 50m    36.47 100m  1:15.51 150m  1:56.22 200m  2:35.43 250m  3:16.37 300m  3:54.57 350m  4:34.33 400m  5:11.91 
    36.47    39.04    40.71    39.21    40.94    38.20    39.76    37.58 
5. Angelo Giani Contini 12 Gates &Whick   5:19.00   328  
 50m    34.43 100m  1:14.95 150m  1:55.17 200m  2:36.35 250m  3:16.96 300m  3:57.89 350m  4:38.42 400m  5:19.00 
    34.43    40.52    40.22    41.18    40.61    40.93    40.53    40.58 

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. William Baines 13 Bo Stockton   4:37.56   498  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:06.45 150m  1:42.08 200m  2:17.75 250m  2:53.25 300m  3:28.12 350m  4:03.81 400m  4:37.56 
    31.92    34.53    35.63    35.67    35.50    34.87    35.69    33.75 
2. Jacob Grierson 13 Bo Kirklees   4:56.01   410  
 50m    33.94 100m  1:11.48 150m  1:48.88 200m  2:27.24 250m  3:05.14 300m  3:43.53 350m  4:20.25 400m  4:56.01 
    33.94    37.54    37.40    38.36    37.90    38.39    36.72    35.76 
3. Benjamin Rogers 13 Bo Stockton   4:57.12   406  
 50m    33.80 100m  1:11.19 150m  1:48.98 200m  2:27.04 250m  3:05.16 300m  3:43.11 350m  4:20.85 400m  4:57.12 
    33.80    37.39    37.79    38.06    38.12    37.95    37.74    36.27 
4. William Hannant 13 North Tyne   4:58.70   399  
 50m    34.05 100m  1:11.90 150m  1:49.78 200m  2:28.54 250m  3:06.52 300m  3:45.11 350m  4:22.34 400m  4:58.70 
    34.05    37.85    37.88    38.76    37.98    38.59    37.23    36.36 
5. Luke Clegg 13 Bo Kirklees   5:00.18   394  
 50m    33.42 100m  1:11.17 150m  1:49.15 200m  2:28.45 250m  3:06.84 300m  3:45.71 350m  4:23.38 400m  5:00.18 
    33.42    37.75    37.98    39.30    38.39    38.87    37.67    36.80 
6. Evan Sordy 13 Gates &Whick   5:06.61   369  
 50m    33.25 100m  1:12.14 150m  1:51.17 200m  2:30.77 250m  3:09.60 300m  3:49.23 350m  4:27.79 400m  5:06.61 
    33.25    38.89    39.03    39.60    38.83    39.63    38.56    38.82 
7. James Mason-Douglass 13 Gates &Whick   5:09.53   359  
 50m    34.28 100m  1:12.91 150m  1:52.04 200m  2:32.24 250m  3:11.63 300m  3:51.63 350m  4:31.15 400m  5:09.53 
    34.28    38.63    39.13    40.20    39.39    40.00    39.52    38.38 
8. Jack Livingstone 13 Ashington   5:13.30   346  
 50m    34.55 100m  1:13.40 150m  1:54.00 200m  2:34.44 250m  3:14.86 300m  3:55.86 350m  4:36.92 400m  5:13.30 
    34.55    38.85    40.60    40.44    40.42    41.00    41.06    36.38 
9. Robbie Thompson 13 Bo Stockton   5:16.21   337  
 50m    35.47 100m  1:14.46 150m  1:54.47 200m  2:34.48 250m  3:14.77 300m  3:55.37 350m  4:36.28 400m  5:16.21 
    35.47    38.99    40.01    40.01    40.29    40.60    40.91    39.93 
10. Ralph Robson 13 Tynedale   5:20.41   324  
 50m    35.30 100m  1:14.46 150m  1:56.34 200m  2:36.97 250m  3:18.49 300m  3:59.34 350m  4:41.00 400m  5:20.41 
    35.30    39.16    41.88    40.63    41.52    40.85    41.66    39.41 
  George Willis 13 Newcastle  DNC     
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EVENT 201 Boys Open 400m Freestyle           (cont) 
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Brandon Cartwright 14 Bo Kirklees   4:36.27   505  
 50m    32.13 100m  1:07.21 150m  1:42.71 200m  2:17.97 250m  2:52.87 300m  3:27.95 350m  4:02.69 400m  4:36.27 
    32.13    35.08    35.50    35.26    34.90    35.08    34.74    33.58 
2. Adam Strickland 14 Gates &Whick   4:40.34   483  
 50m    29.81 100m  1:04.63 150m  1:40.82 200m  2:16.72 250m  2:52.64 300m  3:29.43 350m  4:04.92 400m  4:40.34 
    29.81    34.82    36.19    35.90    35.92    36.79    35.49    35.42 
3. Eric Davey 14 Dun City Aqu   4:40.69   481  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:06.02 150m  1:41.43 200m  2:18.10 250m  2:53.96 300m  3:30.73 350m  4:06.32 400m  4:40.69 
    31.23    34.79    35.41    36.67    35.86    36.77    35.59    34.37 
4. Jacob Elwell 14 Bo Stockton   4:42.89   470  
 50m    32.07 100m  1:08.12 150m  1:44.02 200m  2:20.74 250m  2:56.99 300m  3:33.62 350m  4:09.05 400m  4:42.89 
    32.07    36.05    35.90    36.72    36.25    36.63    35.43    33.84 
5. Elliot Best 14 Newcastle   4:44.41   463  
 50m    31.59 100m  1:06.58 150m  1:42.98 200m  2:19.27 250m  2:56.36 300m  3:33.04 350m  4:09.37 400m  4:44.41 
    31.59    34.99    36.40    36.29    37.09    36.68    36.33    35.04 
6. Harris Harley 14 St Thomas   5:00.62   392  
 50m    34.51 100m  1:12.47 150m  1:51.21 200m  2:29.94 250m  3:08.48 300m  3:47.44 350m  4:25.02 400m  5:00.62 
    34.51    37.96    38.74    38.73    38.54    38.96    37.58    35.60 
7. Samuel Tate 14 Morpeth   5:06.73   369  
 50m    33.98 100m  1:11.12 150m  1:51.15 200m  2:29.55 250m  3:08.56 300m  3:46.48 350m  4:29.60 400m  5:06.73 
    33.98    37.14    40.03    38.40    39.01    37.92    43.12    37.13 
  Rory Grant 14 Dun City Aqu  DNC     
  Arthur Llewellyn 14 Bo Stockton  DNC     
  Harry Watts 14 Hartlepool  DQ 2          

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Niall Coulthard 15 Sedgefield   4:18.37   617  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:02.90 150m  1:36.25 200m  2:09.98 250m  2:41.95 300m  3:15.22 350m  3:47.66 400m  4:18.37 
    30.16    32.74    33.35    33.73    31.97    33.27    32.44    30.71 
2. Mark Ford 15 Co Glasgow   4:28.40   551  
 50m    29.65 100m  1:03.16 150m  1:36.99 200m  2:11.76 250m  2:46.35 300m  3:21.12 350m  3:55.75 400m  4:28.40 
    29.65    33.51    33.83    34.77    34.59    34.77    34.63    32.65 
3. Adam Young 15 Dun City Aqu   4:34.09   517  
 50m    29.87 100m  1:03.24 150m  1:38.45 200m  2:14.03 250m  2:49.23 300m  3:24.94 350m  4:00.32 400m  4:34.09 
    29.87    33.37    35.21    35.58    35.20    35.71    35.38    33.77 
4. Thomas Storer 15 Newcastle   4:34.38   515  
 50m    30.86 100m  1:05.89 150m  1:41.17 200m  2:16.67 250m  2:51.18 300m  3:26.36 350m  4:00.92 400m  4:34.38 
    30.86    35.03    35.28    35.50    34.51    35.18    34.56    33.46 
5. Ryan Duncan 15 St Thomas   4:40.29   484  
 50m    32.08 100m  1:06.63 150m  1:42.50 200m  2:17.82 250m  2:54.37 300m  3:30.06 350m  4:06.57 400m  4:40.29 
    32.08    34.55    35.87    35.32    36.55    35.69    36.51    33.72 
6. Ethan Brown 15 St Thomas   4:40.88   480  
 50m    31.35 100m  1:06.32 150m  1:41.64 200m  2:18.26 250m  2:54.35 300m  3:30.88 350m  4:06.99 400m  4:40.88 
    31.35    34.97    35.32    36.62    36.09    36.53    36.11    33.89 
7. Matthew Lowry 15 Newcastle   4:43.29   468  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:04.00 150m  1:40.23 200m  2:17.60 250m  2:54.32 300m  3:31.68 350m  4:09.17 400m  4:43.29 
    30.16    33.84    36.23    37.37    36.72    37.36    37.49    34.12 
8. William Ellis 15 Bo Stockton   4:45.47   458  
 50m    32.92 100m  1:08.94 150m  1:45.13 200m  2:21.25 250m  2:57.58 300m  3:33.66 350m  4:09.87 400m  4:45.47 
    32.92    36.02    36.19    36.12    36.33    36.08    36.21    35.60 
9. Kerr Lumsden 15 St Thomas   4:47.61   447  
 50m    32.53 100m  1:09.05 150m  1:46.05 200m  2:23.23 250m  2:59.91 300m  3:37.35 350m  4:13.73 400m  4:47.61 
    32.53    36.52    37.00    37.18    36.68    37.44    36.38    33.88 
  Ethan Butler 15 Newcastle  DNC     
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EVENT 201 Boys Open 400m Freestyle           (cont) 
 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Scott Goadby 20 Edinburgh Un   4:09.81   683  
 50m    28.82 100m  1:00.58 150m  1:33.03 200m  2:04.83 250m  2:36.98 300m  3:08.59 350m  3:39.80 400m  4:09.81 
    28.82    31.76    32.45    31.80    32.15    31.61    31.21    30.01 
2. Ciaran Thomas 16 Newcastle   4:11.17   672  
 50m    28.79 100m  1:00.33 150m  1:32.14 200m  2:04.14 250m  2:36.00 300m  3:08.24 350m  3:40.47 400m  4:11.17 
    28.79    31.54    31.81    32.00    31.86    32.24    32.23    30.70 
3. Martin McInnes 20 Co Glasgow   4:15.31   640  
 50m    29.07 100m  1:00.76 150m  1:33.62 200m  2:05.81 250m  2:38.20 300m  3:10.24 350m  3:42.55 400m  4:15.31 
    29.07    31.69    32.86    32.19    32.39    32.04    32.31    32.76 
4. Jack Watson 19 Edinburgh Un   4:17.77   622  
 50m    29.21 100m  1:01.79 150m  1:34.96 200m  2:08.19 250m  2:40.61 300m  3:13.04 350m  3:45.43 400m  4:17.77 
    29.21    32.58    33.17    33.23    32.42    32.43    32.39    32.34 
5. Marshall Illingworth 18 Co Glasgow   4:20.33   604  
 50m    29.20 100m  1:01.43 150m  1:34.28 200m  2:07.74 250m  2:40.99 300m  3:14.57 350m  3:47.89 400m  4:20.33 
    29.20    32.23    32.85    33.46    33.25    33.58    33.32    32.44 
6. James Black 22 Co Glasgow   4:20.59   602  
 50m    29.17 100m  1:01.73 150m  1:34.39 200m  2:07.84 250m  2:40.62 300m  3:14.33 350m  3:47.78 400m  4:20.59 
    29.17    32.56    32.66    33.45    32.78    33.71    33.45    32.81 
7. Adam Law 17 Bo Kirklees   4:24.00   579  
 50m    29.66 100m  1:02.27 150m  1:35.58 200m  2:09.50 250m  2:42.59 300m  3:16.22 350m  3:50.53 400m  4:24.00 
    29.66    32.61    33.31    33.92    33.09    33.63    34.31    33.47 
8. Tom Robinson 18 Ulverston   4:24.85   573  
 50m    29.99 100m  1:03.45 150m  1:36.71 200m  2:10.78 250m  2:43.44 300m  3:17.54 350m  3:51.36 400m  4:24.85 
    29.99    33.46    33.26    34.07    32.66    34.10    33.82    33.49 
9. Cameron Finlayson 20 Edinburgh Un   4:25.69   568  
 50m    29.87 100m  1:03.41 150m  1:37.34 200m  2:12.30 250m  2:45.76 300m  3:19.71 350m  3:53.40 400m  4:25.69 
    29.87    33.54    33.93    34.96    33.46    33.95    33.69    32.29 
10. Liam Eccleston 16 Dumfries   4:26.34   564  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:04.82 150m  1:38.91 200m  2:13.25 250m  2:46.17 300m  3:19.72 350m  3:53.01 400m  4:26.34 
    31.46    33.36    34.09    34.34    32.92    33.55    33.29    33.33 
11. Ben Gilchrist 17 Durham City   4:28.88   548  
 50m    30.24 100m  1:05.22 150m  1:39.30 200m  2:14.39 250m  2:48.75 300m  3:23.07 350m  3:56.45 400m  4:28.88 
    30.24    34.98    34.08    35.09    34.36    34.32    33.38    32.43 
12. James Lund 19 Co Bradford   4:29.31   545  
 50m    30.50 100m  1:04.16 150m  1:38.36 200m  2:12.78 250m  2:47.09 300m  3:21.68 350m  3:56.28 400m  4:29.31 
    30.50    33.66    34.20    34.42    34.31    34.59    34.60    33.03 
13. Jonathan Booth 20 Bo Kirklees 9  4:30.92   535  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:04.52 150m  1:39.46 200m  2:14.14 250m  2:48.96 300m  3:23.44 350m  3:58.10 400m  4:30.92 
    30.62    33.90    34.94    34.68    34.82    34.48    34.66    32.82 
14. Scott James Birtles 20 Dun City Aqu   4:31.96   529  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:04.54 150m  1:39.18 200m  2:13.78 250m  2:47.94 300m  3:22.65 350m  3:57.47 400m  4:31.96 
    30.81    33.73    34.64    34.60    34.16    34.71    34.82    34.49 
15. Daniel Butler 16 Newcastle   4:32.83   524  
 50m    30.34 100m  1:04.06 150m  1:39.10 200m  2:13.67 250m  2:48.58 300m  3:23.59 350m  3:58.90 400m  4:32.83 
    30.34    33.72    35.04    34.57    34.91    35.01    35.31    33.93 
16. Iain Scott Rennie 19 Dun City Aqu   4:33.53   520  
 50m    30.55 100m  1:05.12 150m  1:39.69 200m  2:14.40 250m  2:49.44 300m  3:24.97 350m  4:00.77 400m  4:33.53 
    30.55    34.57    34.57    34.71    35.04    35.53    35.80    32.76 
17. Joseph Robins 17 Co Sund'land   4:34.92   512  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:05.56 150m  1:41.16 200m  2:16.18 250m  2:51.39 300m  3:26.30 350m  4:01.82 400m  4:34.92 
    31.63    33.93    35.60    35.02    35.21    34.91    35.52    33.10 
18. Samuel Pashley 16 Gates &Whick   4:43.16   469  
 50m    30.25 100m  1:04.89 150m  1:40.06 200m  2:17.16 250m  2:53.60 300m  3:30.92 350m  4:07.46 400m  4:43.16 
    30.25    34.64    35.17    37.10    36.44    37.32    36.54    35.70 
  John Fraser 17 Carlisle Aq  DNC     

 
Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Jonathan Booth 20 Bo Kirklees 9  4:30.92   785  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:04.52 150m  1:39.46 200m  2:14.14 250m  2:48.96 300m  3:23.44 350m  3:58.10 400m  4:30.92 
    30.62    33.90    34.94    34.68    34.82    34.48    34.66    32.82 
  



COSASC New Year Meet 2018 - Results Sheet 
(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming License NE180380) 

Sunderland Aquatic Centre –Saturday 13th January 2018 
Results - Session Two 

 

  
 
 Page 4 of 16  
 

 

EVENT 202 Girls Open 200m IM                  
 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Grace Davison 11 ARDS ASC   2:45.10   445     36.37  1:19.63  2:06.59 
2. Anna Finlay 11 Gates &Whick   2:54.57   377     38.65  1:26.34  2:15.16 
3. Niamh Savory 10 Tynemouth   3:01.03   338     40.02  1:27.08  2:21.72 
4. Ellie Wilson 11 Carlisle Aq   3:01.16   337     41.61  1:30.12  2:22.74 
5. Alice Ward 11 Bo Stockton   3:07.99   301     41.79  1:31.18  2:26.46 
6. Jenna Carruthers 11 Carlisle Aq   3:08.38   300     43.37  1:32.71  2:27.01 
7. Natalia Langan 10 Tynemouth   3:13.68   276  -  1:31.32  2:33.47 
8. Olivia O'Mahony 10 Carlisle Aq   3:17.82   259     46.88  1:37.09  2:35.67 
9. Gabrielle Freeman 10 Tynemouth   3:18.08   258     45.89  1:37.82  2:34.16 
10. Millie Davies 11 Co Sund'land   3:21.99   243     43.38  1:37.41  2:39.54 
  Abigail Streeting 11 AFSHartlepol  DNC        

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ruby Knight 12 Bo Kirklees   2:42.45   467     35.96  1:20.35  2:07.21 
2. Naomi Parker 12 Gates &Whick   2:49.48   412     35.65  1:21.52  2:09.64 
3. Emma Finlay 12 Gates &Whick   2:50.99   401     37.25  1:20.23  2:11.98 
4. Simran Kaur Mander 12 Co Bradford   2:51.97   394     36.98  1:22.21  2:11.86 
5. Emily Hedley 12 Tynemouth   2:52.49   390     37.86  1:20.61  2:14.04 
6. Maya Griffiths 12 Co Bradford   2:53.14   386     39.64  1:24.97  2:14.70 
7. Emily Oliver 12 Bo Kirklees   2:53.67   382     39.41  1:25.32  2:15.39 
8. Chloe Ward 12 Bo Stockton   2:54.16   379     35.70  1:19.74  2:14.63 
9. Maddie Wilson 12 Tynemouth   2:54.25   379     38.68  1:26.25  2:13.73 
10. Emily Hutchinson 12 Hartlepool   2:54.26   379     37.29  1:22.06  2:16.06 
11. Olivia Harper 12 Newcastle   2:56.12   367     36.62  1:23.34  2:15.10 
12. Riona Sorianosos 12 Co Sund'land   2:56.17   366     39.22  1:21.94  2:16.62 
13. Lily Douglas 12 Gates &Whick   2:58.17   354     39.09  1:27.11  2:19.37 
14. Felicity Boyle 12 Ulverston   2:58.18   354     39.74  1:25.59  2:16.71 
15. Poppy Fearns 12 Bo Stockton   2:59.68   345     40.25  1:27.70  2:20.10 
16. Charley Groves 12 AFSHartlepol   2:59.77   345     37.83  1:21.91  2:20.04 
17. Helena Wyness 12 Co Sund'land   3:00.42   341     38.68  1:27.91  2:21.48 
18. Lily Hayes 12 Bo Kirklees   3:01.93   333     39.70  1:25.95  2:20.88 
19. Tiana Welikela 12 Bo Stockton   3:03.25   326     40.96  1:27.36  2:20.68 
20. Bethany Heron 12 Tynemouth   3:08.00   301     42.00  1:31.46  2:25.30 
21. Erin Boyles 12 Workington 14  3:44.23   177     52.86  1:49.66  2:53.94 
  Brooke Illingworth 12 Durham City  DNC        
  Phoebe Bland 12 Newcastle  DQ 4             

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Hermione Roe 13 Co Bradford   2:30.52   588     31.58  1:12.45  1:55.88 
2. Saskia Wade 13 Co Glasgow   2:33.01   560     33.33  1:13.30  1:57.31 
3. Penny Hobson 13 Bo Kirklees   2:38.36   505     34.76  1:16.98  2:01.51 
4. Lola Morales 13 Tynemouth   2:39.84   491     34.04  1:15.28  2:03.28 
5. Laura Hodgson 13 Newcastle   2:41.96   472     35.24  1:17.92  2:07.21 
6. Ellie Houghton 13 Gates &Whick   2:42.59   466     33.16  1:16.27  2:03.71 
7. Laura Dickinson 13 Lincoln Vulc   2:43.24   461     33.08  1:17.93  2:07.14 
8. Millie Fenton 13 Tynemouth   2:43.28   460     36.50  1:19.13  2:08.52 
9. Amelia Mardel 13 Ulverston   2:43.37   460     35.19  1:19.70  2:05.45 
10. Madison Peveller 13 Wear Valley   2:45.23   444     35.67  1:17.30  2:08.37 
11. Ayumi Faulds 13 Co Glasgow   2:45.25   444     36.11  1:19.05  2:09.32 
12. Francesca Lightfoot 13 Lincoln Vulc   2:46.65   433     34.01  1:17.64  2:08.03 
13. Alexa Page 13 Newcastle   2:46.75   432     36.64  1:20.34  2:09.58 
14. Jessica Cottee 13 Gates &Whick   2:47.20   429     36.25  1:20.32  2:07.48 
15. Elif Celikay 13 Gates &Whick   2:49.86   409     35.46  1:20.95  2:10.65 
16. Kathryn Bell 13 Ashington   2:50.14   407     37.18  1:21.90  2:10.60 
17. Natasha Phillips 13 St Thomas   2:53.32   385     37.35  1:25.37  2:14.34 
18. Rachel Leng 13 Loftus Dol   2:53.47   384     37.09  1:23.25  2:11.53 
19. Georgina Mabbott 13 Newcastle   2:53.96   381     36.25  1:22.68  2:16.70 
20. Erin Scally 13 Bo Kirklees   2:54.93   374     38.15  1:25.43  2:15.37 
21. Amy Sullock 13 Bo Stockton   2:56.40   365     37.01  1:24.17  2:16.63 
22. Verity Nevitt 13 Lincoln Vulc   2:56.76   363     37.57  1:24.03  2:16.78 
23. Nicole Isaacson 13 Durham City   2:57.35   359     34.76  1:22.48  2:19.36 
24. Isabella Deacon 13 Ashington   2:57.61   358     35.88  1:18.49  2:19.98 
25. Lucy Fleming 13 Dun City Aqu   2:58.71   351     38.46  1:25.60  2:17.59 
  Elyse Reacroft 13 Guisborough  DNC        
  Amelia Bell 13 Carlisle Aq  DQ 4             
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EVENT 202 Girls Open 200m IM        (cont)            
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Milly Boulding 14 Bo Kirklees   2:28.16   616     31.24  1:09.56  1:56.24 
2. Scarlett Ferris 14 Dun City Aqu   2:32.41   566     32.61  1:12.11  1:55.58 
3. Faye McDonagh 14 Bo Stockton   2:32.99   560     32.26  1:12.53  1:56.72 
4. Elise McQueenie 14 Co Glasgow   2:35.38   534     33.97  1:13.81  1:59.60 
5. Alisha Greenshields 14 Co Glasgow   2:35.50   533     32.07  1:12.77  1:58.84 
6. Emily Brook 14 Bo Kirklees   2:36.25   525     33.32  1:17.04  2:00.12 
7. Neave Abbey 14 Ashington   2:37.21   516     35.01  1:16.93  2:01.18 
8. Allana McDonald 14 Bo Stockton   2:37.27   515     33.88  1:14.75  2:01.38 
9. Leah Smith 14 Sedgefield   2:37.89   509     33.18  1:14.88  1:57.86 
10. Hannah Brown 14 Gates &Whick   2:38.82   500     33.19  1:14.17  2:02.39 
